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European Junior Swimming Championships 2011
Beograd, 6/7/2010 - 10/7/2011

Event 4 Boys, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years
7/6/2010 - 9:44 Results Prelim
EJC REC 3:46.26 Agnel Yannick FRA Helsinki (FIN) 7/14/2010
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Scheruebl Christian 94 Austria 3:55.87+0.82 812 A
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:27.45 29.95 250m: 2:26.77 29.25 350m: 3:27.46 30.63

100m: 57.50 29.70 200m: 1:57.52 30.07 300m: 2:56.83 30.06 400m: 3:55.87 28.41

2. Crouch-Anderson Myles 93 Great Britain 3:55.91+0.81 811 A
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:27.09 29.85 250m: 2:26.86 29.74 350m: 3:27.27 30.41

100m: 57.24 29.38 200m: 1:57.12 30.03 300m: 2:56.86 30.00 400m: 3:55.91 28.64

3. Detti Gabriele 94 Italy 3:56.25+0.87 808 A
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.12 30.37 250m: 2:27.54 30.24 350m: 3:27.18 29.60

100m: 56.75 29.42 200m: 1:57.30 30.18 300m: 2:57.58 30.04 400m: 3:56.25 29.07

4. Lloyd Ieuan 93 Great Britain 3:56.46+0.79 806 A
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:27.48 30.37 250m: 2:28.05 30.23 350m: 3:27.83 29.82

100m: 57.11 30.04 200m: 1:57.82 30.34 300m: 2:58.01 29.96 400m: 3:56.46 28.63

5. Szuba Michal 93 Poland 3:56.62+0.88 804 A
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:27.80 30.41 250m: 2:28.25 30.08 350m: 3:28.62 30.18

100m: 57.39 29.93 200m: 1:58.17 30.37 300m: 2:58.44 30.19 400m: 3:56.62 28.00

6. Koski Matias 94 Finland 3:56.65+0.71 804 A
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:27.19 30.09 250m: 2:27.84 30.30 350m: 3:27.77 29.88

100m: 57.10 29.84 200m: 1:57.54 30.35 300m: 2:57.89 30.05 400m: 3:56.65 28.88

7. Dreesens Dion 93 Netherlands 3:57.06+0.80 800 A
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:27.01 30.16 250m: 2:27.20 29.85 350m: 3:27.61 30.16

100m: 56.85 29.63 200m: 1:57.35 30.34 300m: 2:57.45 30.25 400m: 3:57.06 29.45

8. Zaborowski Filip 94 Poland 3:57.18+0.78 798 A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:27.83 30.04 250m: 2:27.84 29.70 350m: 3:27.77 29.85

100m: 57.79 30.04 200m: 1:58.14 30.31 300m: 2:57.92 30.08 400m: 3:57.18 29.41

9. Bauwens Ward 93 Belgium 3:57.23+0.68 798 R
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:25.67 29.46 250m: 2:26.29 30.50 350m: 3:27.53 30.88

100m: 56.21 28.87 200m: 1:55.79 30.12 300m: 2:56.65 30.36 400m: 3:57.23 29.70

10. Stjepanovic Velimir 93 Serbia 3:57.30+0.70 797 R
50m: 26.96 26.96 150m: 1:26.98 29.76 250m: 2:27.27 30.35 350m: 3:27.78 30.39

100m: 57.22 30.26 200m: 1:56.92 29.94 300m: 2:57.39 30.12 400m: 3:57.30 29.52

11. Cortens Ken 93 Belgium 3:57.87+0.75 791
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.26 30.52 250m: 2:28.81 29.83 350m: 3:29.65 30.07

100m: 57.74 29.88 200m: 1:58.98 30.72 300m: 2:59.58 30.77 400m: 3:57.87 28.22

12. Moss Thomas 94 Great Britain 3:57.94 791
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:27.60 30.14 250m: 2:28.14 30.09 350m: 3:28.56 30.09

100m: 57.46 29.59 200m: 1:58.05 30.45 300m: 2:58.47 30.33 400m: 3:57.94 29.38

13. Bujoczek Filip 94 Poland 3:57.95+0.92 791
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:26.72 30.53 250m: 2:27.44 30.12 350m: 3:28.34 30.21

100m: 56.19 29.39 200m: 1:57.32 30.60 300m: 2:58.13 30.69 400m: 3:57.95 29.61
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14. Paltrinieri Gregorio 94 Italy 3:58.05+0.81 790
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.26 30.05 250m: 2:27.69 30.15 350m: 3:28.50 30.03

100m: 57.21 29.55 200m: 1:57.54 30.28 300m: 2:58.47 30.78 400m: 3:58.05 29.55

15. Hendrickx Lander 94 Belgium 3:58.70+0.67 783
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:27.34 30.20 250m: 2:28.11 30.23 350m: 3:29.05 30.43

100m: 57.14 29.96 200m: 1:57.88 30.54 300m: 2:58.62 30.51 400m: 3:58.70 29.65

16. McKee Anton Sveinn 93 Iceland 3:59.48+0.79 776
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:28.32 30.28 250m: 2:29.10 30.49 350m: 3:30.13 30.44

100m: 58.04 30.15 200m: 1:58.61 30.29 300m: 2:59.69 30.59 400m: 3:59.48 29.35

17. Rybinski Dawid 93 Poland 3:59.91+0.74 771
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:27.69 30.36 250m: 2:28.51 30.17 350m: 3:30.49 31.16

100m: 57.33 29.69 200m: 1:58.34 30.65 300m: 2:59.33 30.82 400m: 3:59.91 29.42

18. Vogel Florian 94 Germany 4:00.35+0.74 767
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:29.65 30.95 250m: 2:29.97 30.09 350m: 3:30.62 30.20

100m: 58.70 30.77 200m: 1:59.88 30.23 300m: 3:00.42 30.45 400m: 4:00.35 29.73

19. Yildirimer Ediz 93 Turkey 4:00.52+0.82 766
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:28.19 30.03 250m: 2:29.27 30.29 350m: 3:31.01 30.69

100m: 58.16 29.98 200m: 1:58.98 30.79 300m: 3:00.32 31.05 400m: 4:00.52 29.51

20. Horn Tobias 93 Germany 4:00.65+0.81 764
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:27.56 29.89 250m: 2:27.90 29.80 350m: 3:29.90 31.31

100m: 57.67 29.93 200m: 1:58.10 30.54 300m: 2:58.59 30.69 400m: 4:00.65 30.75

21. Croenen Louis 94 Belgium 4:00.67+0.79 764
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:27.23 30.26 250m: 2:28.36 30.69 350m: 3:30.04 30.93

100m: 56.97 29.44 200m: 1:57.67 30.44 300m: 2:59.11 30.75 400m: 4:00.67 30.63

22. Rozas Lopez Miguel Angel 94 Spain 4:00.69+0.80 764
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:27.09 29.95 250m: 2:27.97 30.55 350m: 3:30.38 31.43

100m: 57.14 29.38 200m: 1:57.42 30.33 300m: 2:58.95 30.98 400m: 4:00.69 30.31

23. Pancari Luca 93 Italy 4:00.90+0.80 762
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:27.94 30.48 250m: 2:30.54 31.27 350m: 3:30.96 29.71

100m: 57.46 29.69 200m: 1:59.27 31.33 300m: 3:01.25 30.71 400m: 4:00.90 29.94

24. Parks Matthew 93 Great Britain 4:01.60+0.71 755
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:27.79 30.53 250m: 2:28.68 30.35 350m: 3:30.80 31.24

100m: 57.26 29.81 200m: 1:58.33 30.54 300m: 2:59.56 30.88 400m: 4:01.60 30.80

25. Kiraly Bence 93 Hungary 4:01.75+0.86 754
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:27.71 30.34 250m: 2:29.17 30.61 350m: 3:31.96 31.19

100m: 57.37 29.72 200m: 1:58.56 30.85 300m: 3:00.77 31.60 400m: 4:01.75 29.79

26. Nagy Richard 93 Slovakia 4:03.05+0.80 742
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:28.19 30.30 250m: 2:30.05 31.10 350m: 3:32.84 31.20

100m: 57.89 29.99 200m: 1:58.95 30.76 300m: 3:01.64 31.59 400m: 4:03.05 30.21

27. CRISTEA Horia Stefan 93 Romania 4:03.22+0.78 740
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:27.48 30.08 250m: 2:29.04 30.70 350m: 3:32.07 31.81

100m: 57.40 29.85 200m: 1:58.34 30.86 300m: 3:00.26 31.22 400m: 4:03.22 31.15
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28. Drumov Dmytro 94 Ukraine 4:03.45+0.84 738
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:28.24 29.88 250m: 2:29.36 30.61 350m: 3:32.40 31.61

100m: 58.36 30.23 200m: 1:58.75 30.51 300m: 3:00.79 31.43 400m: 4:03.45 31.05

29. Bau Martin 94 Slovenia 4:04.12+0.81 732
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:29.69 30.79 250m: 2:31.95 31.04 350m: 3:34.04 30.89

100m: 58.90 30.65 200m: 2:00.91 31.22 300m: 3:03.15 31.20 400m: 4:04.12 30.08

30. Ekstroem Oscar 94 Sweden 4:04.13+0.80 732
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:28.84 30.82 250m: 2:30.67 31.00 350m: 3:32.97 31.24

100m: 58.02 30.28 200m: 1:59.67 30.83 300m: 3:01.73 31.06 400m: 4:04.13 31.16

31. Diogo Miguel Monteiro 93 Portugal 4:04.59+0.86 728
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:29.15 30.95 250m: 2:31.13 31.24 350m: 3:33.53 31.25

100m: 58.20 30.29 200m: 1:59.89 30.74 300m: 3:02.28 31.15 400m: 4:04.59 31.06

32. Santa Gustavo Manuel 93 Portugal 4:04.71+0.79 727
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:28.79 30.99 250m: 2:30.61 30.84 350m: 3:33.97 31.23

100m: 57.80 29.85 200m: 1:59.77 30.98 300m: 3:02.74 32.13 400m: 4:04.71 30.74

33. Golob Matej 93 Slovenia 4:04.79+0.78 726
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:27.52 30.50 250m: 2:29.97 31.42 350m: 3:34.05 32.08

100m: 57.02 29.59 200m: 1:58.55 31.03 300m: 3:01.97 32.00 400m: 4:04.79 30.74

34. Karap Nezir 94 Turkey 4:04.98+0.83 724
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.55 31.09 250m: 2:32.49 31.58 350m: 3:35.54 31.50

100m: 58.46 30.29 200m: 2:00.91 31.36 300m: 3:04.04 31.55 400m: 4:04.98 29.44

35. Turner Conor 94 Ireland 4:04.99 724
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:29.96 31.31 250m: 2:32.26 31.38 350m: 3:34.78 31.23

100m: 58.65 30.54 200m: 2:00.88 30.92 300m: 3:03.55 31.29 400m: 4:04.99 30.21

36. Johansen Mikkel 94 Denmark 4:05.36+0.74 721
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.47 30.99 250m: 2:32.14 31.06 350m: 3:34.95 31.19

100m: 58.48 30.35 200m: 2:01.08 31.61 300m: 3:03.76 31.62 400m: 4:05.36 30.41

37. Vigroux Sebastien 93 France 4:05.42+0.75 721
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:27.88 30.46 250m: 2:29.34 30.58 350m: 3:33.28 32.34

100m: 57.42 29.65 200m: 1:58.76 30.88 300m: 3:00.94 31.60 400m: 4:05.42 32.14

38. Mathiesen Martin 94 Denmark 4:05.62+0.76 719
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:29.89 31.18 250m: 2:31.89 30.93 350m: 3:34.53 31.52

100m: 58.71 30.77 200m: 2:00.96 31.07 300m: 3:03.01 31.12 400m: 4:05.62 31.09

39. Mijatovic Igor 94 Serbia 4:06.34+0.74 712
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:30.08 31.09 250m: 2:33.57 31.79 350m: 3:36.77 31.41

100m: 58.99 30.70 200m: 2:01.78 31.70 300m: 3:05.36 31.79 400m: 4:06.34 29.57

40. Pejovic Ivo 94 Serbia 4:07.61+0.73 702
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:30.96 31.23 250m: 2:34.70 31.41 350m: 3:37.75 30.99

100m: 59.73 31.04 200m: 2:03.29 32.33 300m: 3:06.76 32.06 400m: 4:07.61 29.86

41. Posta Ivan 94 Croatia 4:07.62 701
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:30.06 31.25 250m: 2:33.39 31.71 350m: 3:37.07 31.77

100m: 58.81 30.88 200m: 2:01.68 31.62 300m: 3:05.30 31.91 400m: 4:07.62 30.55
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42. Komadina Pasko 93 Croatia 4:09.54+0.79 685
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:28.16 30.69 250m: 2:31.20 31.57 350m: 3:37.03 33.04

100m: 57.47 29.93 200m: 1:59.63 31.47 300m: 3:03.99 32.79 400m: 4:09.54 32.51

43. Marasli Furkan D. 94 Turkey 4:09.78+0.78 683
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:29.22 31.09 250m: 2:32.69 31.86 350m: 3:37.66 32.62

100m: 58.13 30.02 200m: 2:00.83 31.61 300m: 3:05.04 32.35 400m: 4:09.78 32.12

44. Oliveira Tiago Silva 94 Portugal 4:10.11 681
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:29.29 30.92 250m: 2:33.50 32.54 350m: 3:38.25 32.31

100m: 58.37 30.30 200m: 2:00.96 31.67 300m: 3:05.94 32.44 400m: 4:10.11 31.86

45. Muffels Rob 94 Germany 4:10.45+0.82 678
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:29.64 31.26 250m: 2:33.19 31.81 350m: 3:38.92 32.90

100m: 58.38 30.78 200m: 2:01.38 31.74 300m: 3:06.02 32.83 400m: 4:10.45 31.53

46. Hodzic Damir 93 Bosnia and Hercegovina 4:28.43+0.84 551
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.43 33.13 250m: 2:41.90 33.73 350m: 3:52.51 35.43

100m: 1:01.30 32.10 200m: 2:08.17 33.74 300m: 3:17.08 35.18 400m: 4:28.43 35.92

47. Stojanoski Andrej 94 FYRMacedonia 4:31.05+0.99 535
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:37.23 34.34 250m: 2:46.91 35.25 350m: 3:57.15 35.10

100m: 1:02.89 33.33 200m: 2:11.66 34.43 300m: 3:22.05 35.14 400m: 4:31.05 33.90
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